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XXXI AKU-Kevät 
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XXVIII AKU-Syys 
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Sija Nimi Auto Lk Seura AL-HKI seud. os AL-JKL AL-Fors+HML+Nas AL-Mäntyharju AL-JKL

Y Y Y Y Y

1 Kalevi Pippuri Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 AL-Mäntyharju 15 15 12 42

2 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-Helsinki 12 12 15 39

3 Jouni Lehto Volswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 5 10 8 23

4 Rauno Muurikka Toyota MR 2 1 AL Nastola 4 4 10 18

5 Mika Marttila Opel Corsa opc 1 AL-Hämeenlinna 6 5 5 16

6 Jesse Kyytinen Renault Twingo 3 8 3 1 12

7 Jyrki Kumpulainen Volswagen Polo 2 AL-Helsinki 10 10

8 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-Helsinki 3 2 4 9

9 Topi Kankainen Toyota Yaris T-Sport Turbo 1 LMM 8 8

10 Timi Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 6 6

11 Ville Halen Mazda MX 5 2 6 6

12 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-Jyväskylä 2 1 1 4

13 Jarkko Hietala Toyota GR Supra 3.0 1 AL-Jyväskylä 1 3 4

14 Timo Elo Volswagen Polo 2 1 1 1 3

15 Ville Rytkönen Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Tampere 1 1 1 3

16 Titta Leppänen Volkswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 1 3

17 Olli Nuuttila Mitsubishi Colt 3 1 1 2

18 Juha Lamberg Citroen DS3 1 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 2

19 Jyrki Kumpulainen Opel Corsa 1 AL-Helsinki 2 2

20 Jarkko Hietala Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1

21 Kai Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 VetUA 1 1

22 Juho Rinta-aho BMW 320 D 1 1 1

23 Timo Pelkonen Volvo 245 3 TAK 1 1

24 Eija Tourunen Mercedes-Benz 4 1 1

25 Mikael Hakala Toyota GR86 6 GRCF ry 0

26 Stefan Ekström Smart For Two 6 AL-Helsinki 0

27 0

28 0

AutoSlalom Cup 2024
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Sija Nimi Auto Lk Seura AL-HKI seud. os AL-JKL AL-Fors+HML+Nas AL-Mäntyharju AL-JKL

L L L L L

1 Kalevi Pippuri Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 AL-Mäntyharju 15 15 12 42

2 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-Helsinki 12 12 15 39

3 Mika Marttila Opel Corsa opc 1 AL-Hämeenlinna 10 8 8 26

4 Rauno Muurikka Opel Corsa opc 1 AL-Nastola 8 6 10 24

5 Jarkko Hietala Toyota GR Supra 3.0 1 AL-Jyväskylä 5 6 11

6 Topi Kankainen Toyota Yaris T-Sport Turbo 1 LMM 10 10

7 Juha Lamberg Citroen DS3 1 AL-Helsinki 6 4 10

8 Jyrki Kumpulainen Opel Corsa 1 AL-Helsinki 5 5

9 Juho Rinta-aho BMW 320 D 1 4 4

1 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-Helsinki 12 15 12 39

2 Timo Elo Volswagen Polo 2 10 12 10 32

3 Jyrki Kumpulainen Volswagen Polo 2 AL-Helsinki 15 15

4 Ville Halen Mazda MX 5 2 AL-Jyväskylä 15 15

5 0

1 Jouni Lehto Volswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 12 15 15 42

2 Jesse Kyytinen Renault Twingo 3 15 10 10 35

3 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-Jyväskylä 10 8 8 26

4 Ville Rytkönen Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Tampere 6 4 12 22

5 Titta Leppänen Volkswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 8 5 6 19

6 Timi Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 12 12

7 Olli Nuuttila Mitsubishi Colt 3 4 3 7

8 Kai Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 VetUA 6 6

9 Jarkko Hietala Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Jyväskylä 5 5

10 Timo Pelkonen Volvo 245 3 TAK 5 5

1 Eija Tourunen Mercedes-Benz 4 15 15

0

Mikael Hakala Toyota GR86 6 GRCF ry 0

Stefan Ekström Smart For Two 6 AL-Helsinki 0
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Luokka pisteet.


